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SENJA CARGO BOX

Art. no: 205793

Meet Senja, the revolutionary inflatable cargo box
designed for modern travel. Expanding up to 300 litres
when you need it and folding down to just 76 litres when
you don't, it's the perfect solution for compact cars,
SUVs, electric vehicles, and urban lifestyles. Crafted
from durable dropstitch material and rigorously tested
for reliability, Senja optimizes fuel efficiency while
saving space in your garage or apartment. Compact,
lightweight, and effortless to use—travel and transport
smarter with Senja. Perfect on top of Sarek Bike Carrier
and compatible with a lot of other bike carriers.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Article number
EAN

Height, max
Inner height, max
Inner length, max
Inner width, max
Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Pack size, mm
Warranty, years

Width, max

205793
7316172057937
735

635

395

1565

300

48

n.s
380x740x270
3

1665
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