



## SENJA CARGO BOX

Art. no: 205793

Meet Senja, the revolutionary inflatable cargo box designed for modern travel. Expanding up to 300 litres when you need it and folding down to just 76 litres when you don't, it's the perfect solution for compact cars, SUVs, electric vehicles, and urban lifestyles. Crafted from durable dropstitch material and rigorously tested for reliability, Senja optimizes fuel efficiency while saving space in your garage or apartment. Compact, lightweight, and effortless to use—travel and transport smarter with Senja. Perfect on top of Sarek Bike Carrier and compatible with a lot of other bike carriers.



Scan to be redirected to  
the product page





# SENJA CARGO BOX

Art. no: 205793

## SPECIFICATIONS

Article number	205793
EAN	7316172057937
Height, max	735
Inner height, max	635
Inner length, max	395
Inner width, max	1565
Litres	300
Load capacity, max (kg)	48
Net weight (kg)	11.5
Pack size, mm	380x740x270
Warranty, years	3
Width, max	1665



Scan to be redirected to  
the product page

